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39éme Course de céte Thereval Agneaux
14 et 15 mai 2022

N° CFM Nom

nBERGER

2 ESTURILLO
VINDARD
FLEURY

HUE
MESNILGRENTE
BOULLENGER

1 DURASSIER

110 1

186 1

n LOTON
1

PECATE

PAYNEAU

MARIE

173
172

[ =Y

LEMAIRE

1 TKATCHENKO

169 1 DEBE
HYVER

166 1 LAFOSSE
165 1 BINEAU
158 1 FADE
157 1 PERRIN
155 1 BRUNET
107 1 POPE

1 ERMANN
152 1 DUPONT
151 1 FRA
147 1 COURTOIS
146 1 GRANIER
145 1 BERNARD
111 1 DODILLE
109 1 BOUHIN

1 LUSARDI
141 1 LAFOSSE

2 MICHON
140 1 SANTARELLI
104 1 DUBOIS

CAT MACKOWIAK

Série B

Liste des engagés
Prénom H/F Asa
Groupe F2000 Engagés :
Gilles H 116
Antoine H 0801
Ludovic H 1314
Anthony H 1314
Dominique H 1314
Joél H 1314
Christian H 1311
Samuel H 1110
Gilbert H 1209

Groupe N/FN Engagés : 3

Ferdinand H 1206
Stéphane H 1318
Francis H 1314
Morane F 0408
Sébastien H 0914
Groupe A/FA Engagés :
Jacques H 1201
Célia F 1209
Guillaume H 1314
Laurent H 1017
Michel H 1306
Dominique H 0302
Franck H 0515
Manuel H 1117
Jean Pierre H 1117
Luc H 0302
Julien H 1306
Bruno H 0321
Rémi H 0418
Nicolas H 0914
Sarah F 0503
Aurore F 0422
Geoffroy H 0112

N° Licence Voiture

53145
70365
35833
43007
218630
46973
13363
38540
244876

228826
12606

131384
321444
208852

14527
307900
114068

18693

8424
1604

37694
119643

18695

15076
136701

50050

8861
306926
320861
298514

53729

Groupe GT SPORT Engagés :

Léonard

Elodie
Eric
Frédéric
Anthony

X

I I I =

1507

1017
0801
0515
1503

137483

262014
146376
28601
165933

Citroén Saxo VTS
Honda Civic EK4
Renault Mégane
Renault

Renault Mégane
Renault Mégane
Renault Clio

Honda Civic Type R ep3
Peugeot 205 GTI

Honda Civic Type R
Subaru Imprezia

BMW
BMW M3 E36
BMW M3 E36

Citroén

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio 2 cup
Nissan Almera
Peugeot 308 CUP
Peugeot 207 LW
Peugeot 308 CUP
Peugeot 308 CUP
Seat Super Copa

Seat Cupra

BMW M3

Seat Léon Cupra MK3
Seat Cup Racer MK3
Seat Léon MK3

Seat Léon Supercopa
Seat Léon Supercopa MK3

Lotus Exige S1

Lotus Exige

Ferrari F430

Porsche 911 Turbo
Renault Alpine A110

GR

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

FN
FN

FN
FN
FN

FA
FA
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GT

GT
GT
GT
GT
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102

131

130
108

103

126
125

123
117
105
119
118
112
106
101

22
53
52

1 DOSIERES

LEBAILLY

BODINIER

LEBLANC

JEANNE
JEANNE

1 LE GOFF
1 DELPERIE

M secHAuD

1 RAMUS
1 NOUET
1 POISIGNON

GODET
LESTIENNE
THIEBAUD
MAUREL
SECHAUD
GARCIA
GANDOLFO
MARION
SCHMITTER
POISIGNON
GARCES
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Francis H 0808
Groupe FC Engagés :

Antoine H 1318
Philippe H 1201
Alexis H 1314
Steve H 1314
Frédéric H 1314
Marc H 1210
Nicolas H 1006
Eric H 1206
Patrick H 1201
Mathieu H 1314
Christophe H 0305
Groupe GTTS Engagés :
Jean Michel H 1428
Jean Michel H 0325
Patrick H 0704
Jean Jacques H 1314
Francois H 1206
Stéphane H 1503
Jean Marc H 0710
Philippe H 1411
Philippe H 0323
Yannick H 0305
Ronald H 0914

FFESA7

cremons IMONTAGINE

8122

302360
16155
138959

194869
179217
28133
301178
19096
10356
156191
127454

180849
227163
5240
54359
19094
5691
38086
12854
190522
57790
158376

Renault Alpine A110

Simca Rallye 2
Simca Rallye 3
Simca Rallye 2

Simca Rallye 2
Simca

Simca Rallye 3
Simca Rallye 2
Ford Escort RS2000
Simca 1000 TURBO
Simca R3

Simca GT TURBO

Mitjet 1400
Mitjet 1400
Peugeot RCZ
Peugeot RCZ CUP
Audi S3

Audi RS3 LMS TCR
Porsche 997 GT3
Porsche GT3 CUP
Renault RS01
BMW M3 E92
Lamborghini Huracan ST

CFM CHALLENGE
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GT

FC
FC
FC

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS

39éme Course de céte des Teurses Theéreval Agneaux
14 et 15 mai 2022

1 VOLBART
1 |ISABELLE

nTHOMAS

1 ADOIR

DOREE

BBRETEL

1 GUERIN
BEN GUILBERT
MOYON
PEREIRA
TOURILLON
BERREUR
DODILLE
PETIT

nLE BOISSELIER

R R NNR

Série A

Groupe CM/CNF/CN Engageés :

Alain H 704
Gilbert H 1314
Emilien H 1503
Julien H 523
Jean Yves H 1318
Jean Denis H 1206
Johnny H 1305
Franck H 1314
Sylvain H 1206
Dimitri H 0806
Robert H 1206
Olivier H 0412
Sylvain H 0302
Kévin H 0323
Groupe DE Engagés :

Olivier H 1314

249584
213997

83039
188707
5843
300151
184809
9442
44347
174570
14528
22493
247873
216960

27981

Speedcar GTR
Silver Car S2F

Tracking RCO1
Tracking

Grac NT 14S
BAM 111
Norma M20 B
Leguay 826 B
Norma M20 F
Norma M20 FC
Norma M20 FC
Norma M20 F
Norma M20 F
Norma M20 FC

ARCOBALENO

cM
cM

cMm
cM
CNF
CNF
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN+
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36
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FRANCE
NICOL
MARAIS
RAVENEL
CAMMARES
BEAUVOIR
HENRY
FREMONT
PETIT
NEIS
TORDEUX
UNY
HAMEL
RENOUF
RENOUF
LEBOT
BREDA
TAVIAUX
PONCHANT

THIEVANT

GUDET

LE BELLER
RITCHEN
FRANTZ

COTLEUR
BOURGEON
CHAMBEROD

pas CFM 285€
CFM 1 235€
CFM 2 220€

BN as v 2

Romain H 1314
Michael H 1507
John H 1201
Pascal H 1303
Michael H 1314
Marie F 0806
Bruno H 1507
Jean Christophe H 1206
Sébastien H 1201
Julien H 1201
Nicolas H 0323
Stéphanie F 1507
Antoine H 0408
Dominique H 1305
Gaetan H 1305
Francis H 1305
Clément H 1201
Emeline F 0507
Benoit H 1209
Fabien H 0102
Groupe E2SC Engagés :
Frangois Xavier H 1314
Cindy F 0509
Anthony H 1206
Billy H 0808
Cyrille H 0412
Maxime H 0501
Fabien H 0503
Damien H 0511

297494
196764
221691
94233
28848
228807
13270
182416
35733
162158
253716
41034
231788
130443
157452
42202
202561
205809
240166
284539

197022
230041
154136
162145
7248
231693

222906
104898

Letouze F2LRJ Garance
Dallara F304

Dallara F392

Mygale RC

Dallara F301

Tatuus Formula 4C
Renault Tatuus

Tatuus FR2000

Renault Tatuus

Tatuus FR20

Renault Formula 2.0
Tatuus FR2013

Tatuus Formule Renault 2.0
Dallara

Dallara

Martini MK79

Dallara F308

Dallara Mercedes F311
Dallara F305 EVO307
Tatuus Formula Master

Nova Proto Np03
Revolt 2p0
Norma M20
Nova Proto NpO1
Osela PA 30T

Norma M20 FC
Revolt 3p0
Norma M20 FC

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

E2SC
E2SC
E2SC
E2SC
E2SC

E2SC
E2SC
E2SC
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